                  DATA SHEET
Four-legged spacer or commonly known as Tower Spacer are modified chair spacers made
of plastic used in precast and on-site concrete applications. These is a highly stable plastic
spacer to prevent the spacer from overturning. These spacers are tough and are designed
for both vertical and horizontal reinforcement. Also helps to avoid the excessive use of metal
binding wires.
JT 0064
Product
code
Concrete
cover
For Steel Dia
JFLS20 20 mm 6-20 mm
JFLS30 30 mm 6-20 mm
JFLS40 40 mm 6-20 mm
JFLS50 50 mm 6-20 mm
JFLS60 60 mm 6-20 mm FOUR-LEGGED SPACER